Academic Programme Name

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(ON]
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sc

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

122
4913
9160
291
2197
2098
850
1324
25005
31961
1758
5798
6328
10773
11831
749
4520
5857
2212
2341
25878
34922
1561
5461
7094
300
9507
12519
3561
6070
1563
2453
17703
23007

889

122
6164
10208
291
3054
2098
1159
1324
36848
37950
1758
5973
6328
12273
12307
749
6191
5857
2212
2341
33347
38642
1561
5632
7094
300
11832
14485
5471
6070
1901
2453
24983
28711
889



Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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